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Challenge 
Dementia 

Quiz 
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Picture round 

Part 1

You can probably name  
the country, but can you  
name the capital?

 1
2
3
4
5

Part 2

Work out the TV show from the initials.  

Hint: They are all famous British comedies

 1	 O.A.H.

2	 T.R.F.

3	 G.A.S.

4	 T.V.O.D.

5	 O.F.A.H.

Visit alzheimers.org.uk/challengedementia to 
print picture round sheets for your teams


